
ART IN MOTION

RALFONSO - WPB & SWITZERLAND
Ralfonso.com

Ralfonso@Ralfonso.com

REIN TRIEFELDT - NJ
Triefeldt.com

Rein@Triefeldt.com

RONN JAFFEE - FL
RonnJaffee.com 

MarsPB1@gmail.com

BERNARD ZUBROWSKI - MA
ZubrowskiB-Sculpture.com
ZubrowskiBernie@aol.com

PAUL DANIEL - MD
PaulDanielSculpture.blogspot.com

PDaniel2@verizon.net

Boynton-Beach.org BoyntonBeachArts.org

JOHN KING - CO
JohnKingArts.com

JohnKing1@msn.com

HighRidgeLanding.com catchboynton.com



February 3-5, 2017
Celebrating Art in Motion

For more information visit: www.IntlKineticArtEvent.org

         Boynton Beach Art in Public Places!

         @BoyntonArts #KineticArt

PARTICIPATING ARTISTS/ISC MEMBERS
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXHIBITS • EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATIONS • MEET THE ARTISTS

JIM LAPASO - TX
LaPaso.com

Jim@LaPaso.com

AMOS ROBINSON - CA
AmosRobinson.com

AmosRobinson@me.com

DARREN MILLER - IL
PrairieOrnamentals.com

Darren@PrairieOrnamentals.com

DON REDMAN - MN
DonRedman.com

DondRedman@gmail.com

Sculpture.org
Facebook:

KineticArtOrganization
PalmBeachCulture.com

STEFAN RADU CRETU - ROMANIA 
Stefan.R.Cretu@gmail.com

StefanRaduCretu.blogspot.com

BÉJU - FL
LeJobart.com

Beju@LeJobart.net


